

				1		2		3		4		5		6	
				Reggio Construction Inc. 416 E. Central Blvd. Palisades Park, NJ 07650		4 Clean UP Inc. P.O. Box 5098 North Bergen, NJ 07047		S. Batata Construcion 238 Ernston Road, Suite 1R Parlin, NJ 08859		Cifelli & Son General Construction, Inc. 4 Coppola Street Nutley, NJ 07110		D&L Paving Contractors, Inc. 675 Franklin Avenue Nutley, NJ 07110		DLS Contracting, Inc. 36 Montesano Road Fairfield, NJ 07004	
				LOW BIDDER											
ITEM NO.	Description of Items	Unit Measure	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Performance Bond and Payment Bond	DOLL	1	\$6,637.00	\$6,637.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
3	Construction Layout	DOLL	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
4	Soill Erosion & Sediment Control Measures	LS	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5	Breakaway Barricade	UNIT	5	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$1.00	\$5.00
6	Drum	UNIT	25	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$1.00	\$25.00
7	Traffic Cone	UNIT	75	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$3.00	\$225.00	\$0.01	\$0.75	\$1.00	\$75.00
8	Construction Signs	SF	260	\$1.00	\$260.00	\$1.00	\$260.00	\$1.00	\$260.00	\$4.00	\$1,040.00	\$0.01	\$2.60	\$1.00	\$260.00
9	Police Traffic Dicrectors	DOLL	40,000	\$1.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00
10	Fuel Price AdjustmenL	DOLL	800	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$800.00
11	Aspahalt Price Adjustment	DOLL	1,200	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00
12	Clearing Site	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$19,429.00	\$19,429.00
13	Dense-Graded Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	SY	10	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
14	HMA Milling, 3" or less	SY	2,110	\$10.00	\$21,100.00	\$9.75	\$20,572.50	\$10.00	\$21,100.00	\$6.75	\$14,242.50	\$11.25	\$23,737.50	\$7.00	\$14,770.00
15	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course	TON	279	\$130.00	\$36,270.00	\$125.00	\$34,875.00	\$200.00	\$55,800.00	\$130.00	\$36,270.00	\$138.35	\$38,599.65	\$110.00	\$30,690.00
16	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M 64 Base Course	TON	25	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$130.00	\$3,250.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$110.00	\$2,750.00
17	Reset Existing Casting	UNIT	2	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
18	Reconstructed Inlet, Type B, Using Existing Casting	UNIT	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
19	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" thick	SY	709	\$81.00	\$57,429.00	\$93.00	\$65,937.00	\$75.00	\$53,175.00	\$110.00	\$77,990.00	\$98.00	\$69,482.00	\$85.00	\$60,265.00
20	Concrete Sidewalk, 6" thick, reinforced	SY	180	\$90.00	\$16,200.00	\$96.00	\$17,280.00	\$85.00	\$15,300.00	\$120.00	\$21,600.00	\$120.00	\$21,600.00	\$90.00	\$16,200.00
21	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 2" Thick	SY	12	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$35.00	\$420.00
22	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway														